|nsalate

i

Agriturismo

Gelato al cioccolato

Pasta con salsa alla vodka

Carbonara

Pasta Rucola

Mediterraneo

22

29

10

22



Lelnsalate

@ Rucola 8

Piatti di pasta
@ Ravioli 9
Spaghetti
Crema
Pollo*

e Pollo fritto 14

Pizza - Klein @ 20cm



@ Rustica

Pasta - Spaghetti

-

Specialita di Paste Fresche

@ Pappardelle

Senza categoria

@ M editerraneo
@ Bianca

11



